4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Versiune SW: RO

| RO
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Olsany

49°11"15'N

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

572.44 km

22.
22.
22.

82

1160352F
2051991F
1160330F
0517229F
0517243M
1160353M
0541092F
0517246F
0517249F
0528117M
0541028F
1160328F
0517226M
1160351F
0517253M
0482305M
0517252M
0528012M
0517239F
0528058F
0517270F
0517203M
0541024M
1160306F
3004670M
0528032M
0517224M
0517240M
0517236F
0517222M
0482323F
0541118M
0517242M
0528035M
2051992M
0522403M
0482340F
0528120M
0517223F

BENZING Live

1: 37204635 2:

BENZING M2

[eolele]
U‘I(_)‘IU'I
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45°

44"

-1.16

l\)[\)[\)
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38813606

11.

25
25
25

- BENZING Live!

8' N

17:49:55 GPS
17:49:55 40
17:49:55 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA39F958
| DA39F8DE
| DA39F976
| DA39F 945
| DA39F8CF
| DA35B7B7
| DA39F93A
| DA39FBOC
| DA39FO9AZ2
| DA35B4A4
| DA39F955
| DA39F9A3
| DA39F957
| DA39F 966
| DA35B5BF
| DA35B625
| DA39F9D1
| DA35B708
| DA39F8E3
| DA39F9B2
| DA39F859
| DA39FBOF
| DA35B744
| DA39F871
| DA35B4F1
| DA35B70F
| DA3OF8TE
| DA39F8AT
| DA39F88E
| DA39F8BA
| DA35B63A
| DA35B548
| DA39F983
| DA35B5DD
| DA39F838
| DA35B5AS8
| DA35B4F9
| DA35B4B3
| DA39F8E4

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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20027

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Olsany

15°33"25.80'E
24.05.2025 07:25:00
Gaglu C-tin

Pag.:

29,05, 2025 09222

12" 5.1'" E
25.05.2025 12:22:34 LIVE
25.05.2025 12:22:36 +2
72

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
0 |JOK |01 004 |
510K |01 |077
4 |OK |02 005 |
6 |[OK |02 1055 |
6 |[OK |01 1032 |
6 |[OK |01 001 |
3 J]OK |01 |078
8 |OK |02 1058 |
3 |J]OK |01 |053
0 |OK |02 1020 |
5 |]0K |01 |066 |
0 |JOK |01 082 |
4 |OK |02 1043 |
0 |OK |02 056 |
9 |OK |01 1029 |
9 |OK |01 1025 |
4 |OK |01 033 |
8 |OK |01 |026 |
0O |OK |01 074 |
.5 JOK 101 |067 |
2 |OK |01 1069 |
3 |JOK |02 |041
1 JOK |01 |002
1 JOK |01 |073
9 |[OK |02 1003 |
2 |JOK |01 ]024
4 |OK |02 006 |
7 |OK |02 019 |
5 0K |01 045
50K |01 |036 |
6 |[OK |02 1047 |
6 |[OK |02 1009 |
0 |OK |01 |030 |
0 |OK |02 042 |
3 |OK |02 |044
0 |OK |02 1039 |
6 |[OK |02 1059 |
6 |[OK |02 1007 |
6 |[OK |02 1080 |
Serie ceas: 701530
Autorizare: AA903465
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/234659_1747936200.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine
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Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc
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Semnaturi:
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572.44 km
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ati: 82

0517238M
0482308M
0541062F
0517213M
1160310M
1160303M
0528020M
0517254F
0334375F
0517289M
0528030M
0517241M
0528001F
0517209F
0517255F
0517227M
0517274M
0517293F
0517204M
0528118F
0517225F
0541130M
1160386F
0528112F
0517273M
0528129F
0541003M
0517266M
1379372F
0528017M
0482329F
0517208F
0517205F
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[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA39F8CE
| DA35B4B7
| DA39F973
| DA39F8D4
| DA35B764
| DA35B700
| DA35B4A2
| DA39F950
| DA39F961
| DA39F 985
| DA35B605
| DA35B560
| DA39F 98B
| DA39F88C
| DA39F81D
| DA39F927
| DA39F8E9
| DA39F8FS5
| DA39F80C
| DA39FB5D
| DA3SF93D
| DA35B4CB
| DA39F94E
| DA39F93E
| DA39F867
| DA39F883
| DA35B54F
| DA39F 936
| DA39FB21
| DA35B51D
| DA35B58A
| DA3SF8AF
| DA39F8C4
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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ARA903465
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